Model 760Li High Security - VR7/VRS Mileage, 600 km LP: €uro 470.050,00
Type F03 MY 2011 Special Sales Price net exW: €uro 157.000,00
Order options 475 BLACK SAPPHIRE METALLIC —’.[

LCDH LEDER DAKOTA/DH OYSTER/OYSTER

144 TONE SEQU/SYS+REPLACEABLE ROT/BEAC : 3

179 IRRITANT GAS SENSORS

182 FIRE EXTINGUISHER

184 EMERGENCY EXIT THROUGH WINDSCREEN

189 RETRACTING WINDOWS FRONT AND REAR

190 INTERCOM SYSTEM

198 ADDITIONAL FRESH AIR SYSTEM

3AW WASHER NOZZLES WITHOUT HEATING

316 AUTOMATIC TAILGATE OPERATION

319 INTEGRATED UNIVERSAL REMOTE CONTROL

428 WARNING TRIANGLE

453 ACTIVE SEAT VENTILATION, FRONT

454 ACTIVE SEAT VENTILATION, REAR

460 COMFORT SEATS RR ELECTRIC. ADJUSTA

496 SEAT HEATING FOR REAR SEATS

6FL USB-/AUDIO INTERFACE

6NF EXT.CON.OF THE

6vVC

633

696

698

874
880

EAS/DEALER DIRECTORY
FREQUENCY 434 MHZ

H / ON-BOARD DOCUMENTATION
IC / ON-BOARD DOCUMENTATION
ERNAL SKIN PROTECTION

SHIPPING PROTECTION PACKAGE
MODEL YEAR CODE

Series options

187
28T
2VB
302
320
323
4B8
4NB
4NF
4UR
415
416
423
430
456
466
488
494
508
548
609
677
7NH
760
791
883
823
000

000
000

ARMOURED FLOOR

LT/ALLOY WHEELS MULTI-SPOKE STY 235
TYRE PRESSURE INDICATOR

ALARM SYSTEM

MODEL DESIGNATION, DELETION

SOFT CLOSE AUTOMATIC SYSTEM FOR DOORS
FINE WOOD TRIMM WALNUT W.INTARSIA
AUT.AIR CONDITIONING 4-ZONE CONTROL
EXTENTED REAR AIR CONDITIONING
AMBIENT LIGHT

SUNBLIND FOR REAR WINDOW

SUNBLINDS

FLOOR MATS, VELOUR

INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR MIRROR PACKA
COMFORT SEATS, ELECTRIC. ADJUSTABLE
ROOF MOULDINGS IN BODY COLOR

LUMBAR SUPPORT DRIVER/FRONT PASSENGER
SEAT HEATING F DRIVER/FRONT PASSENGER
PARK DISTANCE CONTROL (PDC)
SPEEDOMETER WITH KILOMETER READING
NAVIGATION SYSTEM PROFESSIONAL

HIFI SYSTEM PROFESSIONAL

SERVICE INCLUSIVE 5/100

INDIVIDUAL HIGH-GLOSS SATIN CHROME
INDIVIDUAL COOLING BOX

AUTOMATIC LOCK WHEN DRIVING AWAY

HOT CLIMATE VERSION

EURS5 VEHICLE WITHOUT REGISTRATION

NEW BMW FACTORY PDI - PRE DELIVERY INSPECTION.
BMW FACTORY WARRANTY.




