

BMW 7 Series Limousine F03

Model	760Li High Security - VR7/VR9	Mileage, 600 km	LP: €uro 470.050,00
Туре	F03	MY 2011	Special Sales Price net exW: €uro 157.000,00

Туре	F03	WIY 2011
Order options	475	BLACK SAPPHIRE METALLIC
Order options	LCDH	
		LEDER DAKOTA/DH OYSTER/OYSTER
	144	TONE SEQU/SYS+REPLACEABLE ROT/BEAC
	179	IRRITANT GAS SENSORS
	182	FIRE EXTINGUISHER
	184	EMERGENCY EXIT THROUGH WINDSCREEN
	189	RETRACTING WINDOWS FRONT AND REAR
	190	INTERCOM SYSTEM
	198	ADDITIONAL FRESH AIR SYSTEM
	3AW	WASHER NOZZLES WITHOUT HEATING
	316	AUTOMATIC TAILGATE OPERATION
	319	INTEGRATED UNIVERSAL REMOTE CONTROL
	428	WARNING TRIANGLE
	453	ACTIVE SEAT VENTILATION, FRONT
	454	ACTIVE SEAT VENTILATION, FRONT
	460	,
		COMFORT SEATS RR ELECTRIC. ADJUSTABLE
	496	SEAT HEATING FOR REAR SEATS
	6FL	USB-/AUDIO INTERFACE
	6NF	EXT.CON.OF THE MUSIC PLAY, I.MOBILPH
	6VC	CONTROL COMBOX
	633	PREP.MOB. PH. BUSINESS BLUET.INTERF.
	696	DVD CHANGER FOR 6 DISKS
	698	AREA-CODE 2
	7U9	DELETION SERVICE INCLUSIVE
	8KA	OELSERVICE INT. 30.000 KM/24 MONTHS
	8SM	VIN, VISIBLE FROM OUTSIDE
	8SX	PROVIDER CONTROL, TELEMATICS 1
	8TL	DAYTIME LIGHTS FRONT AND REAR AKTIV
	8TN	DAYTIME DRIVING LIGHTS SELECTABLE B
	822	GULF VERSION
	845	ACOUSTIC BELT WARNING
	853	LANGUAGE VERSION ENGLISH
	861	CHANGE OF CODING DATA SET
	864	OVERSEAS/DEALER DIRECTORY
	874	RADIO FREQUENCY 434 MHZ
	880	ENGLISH / ON-BOARD DOCUMENTATION
	887	ARABIC / ON-BOARD DOCUMENTATION
	9AA	EXTERNAL SKIN PROTECTION
	925	SHIPPING PROTECTION PACKAGE
	993	MODEL YEAR CODE
Series options	187	ARMOURED FLOOR
	2ST	LT/ALLOY WHEELS MULTI-SPOKE STY 235
	2VB	TYRE PRESSURE INDICATOR
	302	ALARM SYSTEM
	320	MODEL DESIGNATION, DELETION
	323	SOFT CLOSE AUTOMATIC SYSTEM FOR DOORS
	4B8	FINE WOOD TRIMM WALNUT W.INTARSIA
	4NB	AUT.AIR CONDITIONING 4-ZONE CONTROL
	4NF	EXTENTED REAR AIR CONDITIONING
	4UR	AMBIENT LIGHT
	415	SUNBLIND FOR REAR WINDOW
	416	SUNBLINDS
	423	FLOOR MATS, VELOUR
	430	INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR MIRROR PACKA
	456	COMFORT SEATS, ELECTRIC, ADJUSTABLE
	466	,
		ROOF MOULDINGS IN BODY COLOR
	488	LUMBAR SUPPORT DRIVER/FRONT PASSENGER
	494	SEAT HEATING F DRIVER/FRONT PASSENGER
	508	PARK DISTANCE CONTROL (PDC)
	548	SPEEDOMETER WITH KILOMETER READING
	609	NAVIGATION SYSTEM PROFESSIONAL
	677	HIFI SYSTEM PROFESSIONAL
	7NH	SERVICE INCLUSIVE 5/100
	760	INDIVIDUAL HIGH-GLOSS SATIN CHROME
	791	INDIVIDUAL COOLING BOX
	8S3	AUTOMATIC LOCK WHEN DRIVING AWAY
	823	HOT CLIMATE VERSION
	000	EUR5 VEHICLE WITHOUT REGISTRATION.
	000	NEW BMW FACTORY PDI - PRE DELIVERY INSPECTION.
	000	BMW FACTORY WARRANTY.









